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CHAMPIONNAT NATIONAL
NEUFCHATEAU
CADET SABRE DAMES

Classement général

Rg
1
2
3
3

Nom
CORTEYN
HERMESSE
CORTEYN
RENCKENS

Prénom
Jolien
Emma
Saartje
Margot

Club
KLAUWAERTS
LE SABRE NOIR
KLAUWAERTS
SCHERMKRING HESBANIA
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